
Surgical Consumables and Disposable details: 

Tender schedule details 

  
Sales 
opening 

Pre Bid 
meeting 

Sales 
closing 

Submission Hard copies 
submission 

25/07/2022 

10AM 
03/08/2022 
3.00PM 

17/08/2022 
2.00PM 

17/08/2022 

5.00PM 
19/08/2022 

5.00PM 

  

S. No. Tender ID Items Specialty wise 
 

 1 529479 Aneasthesia department  

2 529482 Cardiology department  

3 529485 CT Surgery & Gastroenterology departments  

4 529486 Common Instruments  

5 529488 Common Sutures  

6 529491 General Items  

7 529495 Blood Bank, Dental, General Surgery, Medical 
Oncology, SPCHC, Gynecology, Surgical Oncology, 
Ophthalmology, TB & RD, Radiotherapy departments. 

 

8 529497 Nephrology, Radiology & Urology departments  

9 529499 Neurosurgery department  

10 529501 Neurosurgery Implants 
 

 


