## **Surgical Consumables and Disposable details:**

Tender schedule details					
Sales opening	Pre Bid meeting	Sales closing	Submission	Hard copies submission	
25/07/2022 10AM	03/08/2022 3.00PM	17/08/2022 2.00PM	17/08/2022 5.00PM	19/08/2022 5.00PM	

S. No.	Tender ID	Items Specialty wise	
1	529479	Aneasthesia department	
2	529482	Cardiology department	
3	529485	CT Surgery & Gastroenterology departments	
4	529486	Common Instruments	
5	529488	Common Sutures	
6	529491	General Items	
7	529495	Blood Bank, Dental, General Surgery, Medical Oncology, SPCHC, Gynecology, Surgical Oncology, Ophthalmology, TB & RD, Radiotherapy departments.	
8	529497	Nephrology, Radiology & Urology departments	
9	529499	Neurosurgery department	
10	529501	Neurosurgery Implants	